DXDZ250/350 Under-Doing Film Packing Machine
Suitable range
Suitable for the soft, long and bulk type thing, like: towel, facial tissue, noodle, egg roll, sausage,
sleeve-fish, ice-lolly, soft sweet, cookies, and fresh fruit.
Main features of function and structure:
1. Double frequency changer control, the bag length instant designing and instant cutting .No need
to waste the films when you adjust the bag length. Set a matter at one go. Time and film saving.
2. Human-machine interface, simple and easy to setup the parameters
3. Automatic diagnose the stoppage, the stoppage is clear at a glance.
4. High sensitive photoelectric color code tracing, sealing position input digitalizing, which can
make the sealing position more accurate
5. Independent PID control, more ideal for various materials
6. Enable to fixed-position and machine halt, no adhesion to the knife, no film wasting.
7. Succinct driveline, steady performance, and convenient maintaining
8. All the controls are realized by software, convenient to adjust the functions, and easy to
upgrade, never falling down.
Alternative device
1. Colored tape printer
2. Ruled middle sealing round
3. Cobweb end-sealing mould
4. Super-big touching screen
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model ASZB-250X ASZB-350X
Film with  Max250mm Max350mm
Bag length 65~190mm or 120~280mm
Bag with 30~110mm         50~160mm
Product height Max.40mm
Film roller diameter Max.320mm
Packing speed 40~230bags/min
Specification 220V,50/60HZ,2.4KVA 220V,50/60HZ,2.8KVA
Machine dimension (L)3920×(W)670×(H)1320 (L)4020×(W)720×(H)1320
Machine quality 800Kg  900Kg